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REV DESCRIPTION

DATE APPROVED

0 INITIAL RELEASE

6/15/2016 TZ

DIMENSTHNS
A
7
73"
73

7 %u

PLEASE ENTER YOUR
REQUIRED BASKET LENGTH

B:

PLEASE ENTER YOUR REQUIRED
PERFORATION AND MESH SIZE

PERF:

MESH:
NAME DATE =T FLUID FILTRATION
ENGAPPR | TOMZ. _|6/15/2016 lj MANUFACTURING CORP.
MGR APPR | AL BORZI |6/15/2016
- TITLE
MATL: 31655 FILTER BAG HOUSING
6.60 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED | SIZE| DWG NO
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